STMicroelectronics - STM32F373RCT6 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

For a list of available options (memory, package, and so on) or for further information on any
aspect of this device, please contact your nearest ST sales office.
Table 82. Ordering information scheme
Example: STM32 F 373 R 8 T 6  x
Device family
STM32 = ARM-based 32-bit microcontroller
Product type
F = General-purpose
Sub-family
373 = STM32F373xx
Pin count
C = 48 pins
R = 64 pins
V = 100 pins
Code size
8 = 64 Kbytes of Flash memory
B = 128 Kbytes of Flash memory
C = 256 Kbytes of Flash memory
Package
T = LQFP
H = BGA
Temperature range
6 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 85 °C
7 = Industrial temperature range, –40 to 105 °C
Options
xxx = programmed parts
TR = tape and reel
Revision history STM32F373xx
134/137 DocID022691 Rev 7
19-Sep-2013 4
Replaced “Cortex-M4F” with “Cortex-M4” throughout the
document.
Removed part number STM32F372xx.
Added “1.25 DMIPS/MHz (Dhrystone 2.1)” in Features.
Updated Introduction.
Added reference to the STMTouch touch sensing firmware
library in Section 3.16: Touch sensing controller (TSC).
Added “All I2S interfaces can operate in half-duplex mode
only.” in Section 3.21: Serial peripheral interface (SPI)/Inter-
integrated sound interfaces (I2S).
Added row “I2S full-duplex mode” to Table 9: STM32F373xx
SPI/I2S implementation.
Modified introduction of I2C interface characteristics.
Added alternate function RTC_REFIN and removed additional
function RTC_REF_CLK_IN to pins PA1 and PB15.
Replaced alternate function JNTRST with NJTRST for pin
PB4.
In Table 12: Alternate functions for port PA: replaced alternate
function JTMS-SWDIO with SWDIO-JTMS for pin PA13, and
JTCK-SWCLK with SWCLK-JTCK for pin PA14.
Added rows VREF+ and VREFSD+ to Table 22: General
operating conditions.
Replaced "fAPB1 = fAHB/2" with "fAPB1 = fAHB" for “When the
peripherals are enabled...” in Typical current consumption.
Added COMP in Table 36: Peripheral current consumption
Added conditions for fHSE_ext in Table 38: High-speed external
user clock characteristics.
Added Min and Max values for ACCHISI in Table 42: HSI
oscillator characteristics.
Replaced reference "JESD22-C101" with "ANSI/ESD
STM5.3.1" in Table 49: ESD absolute maximum ratings.
Removed pins PB0 and PB1 in description of IINJ in Table 51:
I/O current injection susceptibility.
Updated Table 56: I2C characteristics.
Replaced all occurrences of “gain/2” with “gain*2” in Table 74:
SDADC characteristics.
Corrected typo in Figure 19: I/O AC characteristics definition.
Replaced Figure 21: I2C bus AC waveforms and